
HA
CI

A 
BO

QU
ET

E

L=120.00M

HACIA DAVID

1

3

4

7

89

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

1920

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

89

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

1920

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

FI
NCA 

#3
02

01
44

0 C
OD.:4

60
3

PR
OPI

ED
AD

 D
E:

GUIQ
IN

G Z
HONG

FINCA #30184498

COD.:4603

PROPIEDAD DE:

BENEDICTO

ATENCIO
DE LEON

HEREDEROS DE FELIPE DIEZ RODRIGUEZ

FIN
C

A # 412 C
O

D
.:4603

PR
O

PIED
AD

 D
E:

M
IR

IAM
 R

O
SA C

ABALLER
O

C
ASTILLO

 D
E TO

R
R

ES

Y O
TR

O
S

OCUPADOS POR:

TERRENOS NACIONALES

RES
TO

 LI
BR

E 
DE 

LA

FI
NCA 

#5
64

 C
OD.:4

60
3

PR
OPI

ED
AD

 D
E:

VI
CTO

R A
NEL

 S
AN

TI
AG

O

AR
AU

Z

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

32

33

34

35

36

37

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45
TANQUE DE

AGUA

USO PUBLICO

USO
PUBLICO

238.00
238.00

239.00

23
9.

00

241.00
242.00

243.00

244.00

QUEBRADA CLEM
ENTE

Q
U

EBR
AD

A C
LEM

EN
TE

19-20

20-21

21-22

22-23

23-24

24-25

25-26

26-27

27-28

28-1

1-2

2-3

3-4

4-5

5-6

6-7

7-8

8-9

9-10

10-11

11-12

12-13

13-14

14-15

15-16

16-17

17-18

18-19

DATOS DE CAMPO
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